HANSABASICJET

Style

DOUCHESET

44770111

EAN: 4057304011078

Technische gegevens

Doorstromingseigenschappen

Doorstroomhoeveelheid bij 3 bar

Technische eigenschappen

Warmwatertoevoer
Werkdruk
Aansluitmaat
Lengte / Hoogte

Voorschriften

EN-norm
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18.0 I/min

max. +65°C
0.5-5 bar
G1/2

720 mm

EN 1112

L]

L]

Badkamer, Douche

Chroom

600 kPa

*HANSH
AVd

Handdouche, Glijstang, Doucheslang (1750
mm), Beschermtechnologie tegen
kalkaanslag

Relaxing

6 bar

500 kPa |
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa

1 bar
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*HANSH
AVd

760
max 720

© 2020 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 01.05.2020 2/2



